VMD2B-C
VBD2B-C
VMD2B-F
VBD2B-F
Operating Temp. Range -40 to 55 °C (-40 to 131 °F)
Coil Operating Range 85% to 110% of rated voltage
Coil Drop-out Voltage Threshold 15% of rated voltage
Expected Relay Life

VMD2B Relays
When relays and sockets are used together, amperage rating is the lesser of the two ratings.
ACCESSORIES
DIN Rail, Stop Clip (AV01, AV02)
ORDERING INFORMATION
SOCKET ORDERING INFORMATION
E198453
E150462
AV01 AV02
*The CE mark indicates RoHS2 compliance. Note: These relays are UL Listed when used with Veris sockets.
*
MODEL RELAY TYPE AMPERAGE RANGE COIL VOLTAGE MIN. SWITCHING CURRENT FULL FEATURED UL CE
VMD2B-C12D
DPDT
15 A 12 Vdc 100 mA@5 Vdc n n
VMD2B-C24D 15 A 24 Vdc 100 mA@5 Vdc n n
VMD2B-C24A 15 A 24 Vac 100 mA@5 Vdc n n
VMD2B-C120A 15 A 120 Vac 100 mA@5 Vdc n n
VMD2B-F12D 15 A 12 Vdc 100 mA@5 Vdc n n n
VMD2B-F24D 15 A 24 Vdc 100 mA@5 Vdc n n n
VMD2B-F24A 15 A 24 Vac 100 mA@5 Vdc n n n
VMD2B-F120A 15 A 120 Vac 100 mA@5 Vdc n n n
VMD2B-F240A 15 A 240 Vac 100 mA@5 Vdc n n n
VMD2B-24SVAC 3 A/10 A 24 Vac 3 mA@17 Vdc/100 mA@5 Vdc n n n
VMD2B-120SVAC 3 A/10 A 120 Vac 3 mA@17 Vdc/100 mA@5 Vdc n n n
MODEL AMPERAGE RATING VOLTAGE RATING FINGER SAFE HOLD DOWN CLIP UL CE
VBD2B-F 20 A 300 V n n n n
www.veris.com  |  Relays  |  VMD2B-C & VMD2B-F Series
Relays  |  VMD2B-C & VMD2B-F Series